
Day Date Meet / Game Location FR JV Varsity

Thursday 24-Aug Lyman High School Twin Rivers CC 4PM

Thursday 31-Aug Seminole High School Twin Rivers CC 4PM

Tuesday 5-Sep Lake Howell High School Casselberry CC 4PM

Thursday 7-Sep Lake Mary High School Legacy Club, Alaqua Lakes 4PM

Tuesday 12-Sep Oviedo High School Twin Rivers CC 4PM

Thursday 14-Sep Winter Springs Twin Rivers CC 4PM

Monday 18-Sep Winter Springs Invitational Tuscawilla CC 8AM

Thursday 21-Sep Lake Brantley High School Twin Rivers CC 4PM

Friday 29-Sep Windermere Invitational Windermere CC TBA
Saturday 30-Sep Windermere Invitational Windermere CC TBA

Monday 9-Oct SAC Championships Tuscawilla CC T TBA

M-W Oct. 23rd - 25th FHSAA District Championships TBA TBA

M-W Oct. 30th - Nov. 1st FHSAA Region Championships TBA TBA
F-S Nov. 10th-11th FHSAA State Championships Mission Inn TBA

Coaching Staff: Email Contact Information HHS Administrative Staff                                   8/11/2023

brianbombard@yahoo.com Principal - Mr. Robert Frasca           407-871-0750

Athletic Director - Jay Getty             407-871-0790

Athletic Secretary - Laurie Kurtz    407-871-0892

"Working together to create a tradition of excellence!"

HHS Athletics 2023-2024

2023

Hagerty High School
Golf (B)

Brian Bombard

mailto:brianbombard@yahoo.com

